TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

VICTORINOX CHOCOLATE KNIFE (20 PKTS)

SKU:S12.vC12B
Categories: Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours
Tags: chocolate, felchlin, hazelnut, knife, milk chocolate, milk

£ chocolate knife, milk chocolate knife with hazelnut, milk chocolate

" with hazelnut

Approx. pieces 100 | Pack size 20 x 5 | Piece size L90mm x W20mm
XxH15mm |

Milk chocolate knife with hazelnut filling.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes
Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes
Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/felchlin/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hazelnut/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/knife/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk-chocolate/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk-chocolate-knife/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk-chocolate-knife/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk-chocolate-knife-with-hazelnut/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk-chocolate-with-hazelnut/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk-chocolate-with-hazelnut/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved Yes
Kosher approved Yes

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2510
Calories 604
Fat (g) 44.3
Sat. fat (g) 211
Carbohydrate (g) 421
Sugar (g) 40.5
Protein (g) 7.8
Salt (g) 0.2
INGREDIENTS

sugar, cacao butter, whole MILK powder, hazeINUTS (13%), cacao kernel (9.0%), sunflower oil, vanilla*
Madagascar.




